Position

County Administrative Officer
Deputy County Admn Officer llI
Accountant Il - Confidential
Deputy County Admn Officer llI
Administrative Assistant
Temporary Or Extra Help
Secretary |-Conf
Administrative Analyst, Senior

Temporary Or Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Total Wages

$115,209
$72,004
$58,474
$44,687
$40,069
$24,909
$24,194
$11,289
$283

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,514
$20,663
$10,444
$14,607
$15,614
$324
$12,569
$3,587
$4



