Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Administrative Officer		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$115,209	\$31,514
Deputy County Admn Officer III		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$72,004	\$20,663
Accountant II - Confidential		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$58,474	\$10,444
Deputy County Admn Officer III		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$44,687	\$14,607
Administrative Assistant		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$40,069	\$15,614
Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$24,909	\$324
Secretary I-Conf		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$24,194	\$12,569
Administrative Analyst, Senior		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$11,289	\$3,587
Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Administrative Office	\$283	\$4